
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017 Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:3(贵安-连江人民广场/GUI AN-LIAN JIANG PEOPLE'S SQUARE)

距离/Distance:114.6Km

速度/Average :39.894Km/h

TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.19

关门/Time Limit: 3:19:56

11/10 12:00

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 23 10011168320 GROVES Kaden STG 2:52:21 -10/-- --

2 111 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris RBR -- -6/-- --

3 34 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS -- -4/-- --

4 105 10009774954 *HSU Hsuan Ping ACT -- -- --

5 164 10050281851 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS -- -- --

6 205 10009340878 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta TYD -- -- --

7 83 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS -- -- --

8 51 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC -- -- --

9 14 10010208525 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer MAS -- -- --

10 213 10008191834 RIOS QUINTANA Kevin Daniel JLC -- -- --

11 154 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RTS -- -- --

12 13 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS -- -- --

13 54 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN Anton MCC -- -- --

14 195 10007459785 ALTANZUL Altansukh NLC -- -- --

15 135 10015321233 *ZHANG Lianshan YUN -- -- --

16 82 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS -- -- --

17 206 10002311917 COLLI Daniele TYD -- -- --

18 141 10006278106 *CHEUNG King Lok HKG -- -- --

19 71 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- --

20 84 10009532454 NOMOTO Sora AIS -- -- --

21 32 10004599400 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS -- -- --

22 121 10009966429 ABRAHAM Meron ERI -- -- --

23 203 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD -- -- --

24 61 10009640972 UDOD Rinat ISD -- -- --

25 72 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG -- -- --

26 63 10013395175 ZUBENKO Mykyta ISD -- -- --

27 81 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS -- -- --

28 36 10005853730 KULYK Andriy KLS -- -- --

29 92 10009407869 PEREZ Dominic 7RP -- -- --

30 171 10010982909 HINDLEY Jai MTS -- -- --

31 65 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor ISD -- -- --

32 114 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris RBR -- -- --

33 211 10001287353 GRECHYN Sergiy JLC -- -- --

34 4 10015339623 *GUO Kai CHN -- -- --

35 12 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha MAS -- -- --

36 122 10015278894 SELEMUN Zemenfes ERI -- -- --

37 192 10005453505 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo NLC -- -- --

38 181 10009835881 *QI Junshan GCB -- -- --

39 191 10002951107 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley NLC -- -- --

40 144 10008917617 *CHOY Hiu Fung HKG -- -- --

41 41 10015081662 LAVRI� Martin ATG -- -- --

42 214 10009163551 CARRERO ACOSTA Juan Jose De Jesus JLC -- -- --

43 93 10008846481 FELIPE Marcelo 7RP -- -- --

44 15 10010647045 TOLHA Muhammad Izat MAS -- -- --

45 35 10006876876 BRATASHCHUK Andrii KLS -- -- --

46 2 10053581467 *ZHI Tianxiang CHN -- -- --

47 74 10011128712 MOREY Drew TSG -- -- --

48 146 10009976129 *FUNG Ka Hoo HKG -- -- --

49 153 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis RTS -- -- --

50 112 10004610514 LUKSEVICS Viesturs RBR -- -- --

51 25 10009972388 SMITH Morgan STG -- -- --

52 174 10008764134 *XUE Chaohua MTS -- -- --

53 62 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii ISD -- -- --

54 162 10064526606 *XU Zhaoliang MSS -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017

Communique No.19

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

55 104 10011141644 *HUANG Kuan Lin ACT -- -- --

56 106 10014872912 *Li Wen Chao ACT -- -- --

57 11 10013902609 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen MAS -- -- --

58 96 10011010591 PERALTA Arjay 7RP -- -- --

59 123 10063824667 HABTOM Micheal ERI -- -- --

60 182 10009836083 *SONG Mingliang GCB -- -- --

61 115 10009166379 KANEPEJS Deins RBR -- -- --

62 212 10003042043 KONSTANTINOV Radoslav JLC -- -- --

63 53 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC -- -- --

64 26 10006363685 DYBALL Benjamin STG -- -- --

65 22 10011137907 CULEY Marcus STG -- -- --

66 52 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MCC -- -- --

67 145 10009161228 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG -- -- --

68 73 10007130086 SURYADI Dadi TSG -- -- --

69 103 10010195589 *YU Chien Hsien ACT -- -- --

70 76 10008001369 GOH Choon Huat TSG -- -- --

71 132 10015325273 *LI Wenjie YUN -- -- --

72 45 10006408751 *HUANG Wen Chung ATG -- -- --

73 21 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG -- -- --

74 152 10009392109 LUNARDON Paolo RTS -- -- --

75 125 10007917305 AMANUEL MILLION ELIAS ERI -- -- --

76 94 10007792821 LIM Rustom 7RP -- -- --

77 124 10015279100 TESFOM SIRAK ABRAHAM ERI -- -- --

78 165 10010915312 *GU Tianhao MSS -- -- --

79 193 10005476642 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid NLC -- -- --

80 31 10007157570 PREVAR Oleksandr KLS -- -- --

81 24 10009642992 CAMERON Timothy STG -- -- --

82 151 10002938575 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio RTS -- -- --

83 173 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun MTS -- -- --

84 201 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

85 142 10009012900 *MOW Ching Yin HKG -- -- --

86 166 10051248720 *LIU Haiwang MSS -- -- --

87 1 10015340027 *ZHAO Riqiang CHN -- -- --

88 95 10008716543 GALEDO Mark John Lexer 7RP -- -- --

89 161 10050285891 *SHI Hang MSS -- -- --

90 126 10015274450 HABTEMICHEAL Daniel ERI -- -- --

91 143 10009161127 *CHIU Ho San HKG -- -- --

92 75 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TSG -- -- --

93 64 10010687562 SELIVERSOV Roman ISD -- -- --

94 202 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD -- -- --

95 215 10010743944 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel JLC -- -6/-- --

96 196 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene NLC -- -- --

97 3 10015325677 *QIAO Yulei CHN -- -- --

98 91 10014862707 MARTIN Bonjoe 7RP -- -- --

99 175 10010204380 *XUE Fuwen MTS -- -- --

100 33 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS 2:52:40 -- +19

101 172 10009992192 JENNER Samuel MTS -- -- --

102 184 10050161007 *SUN Yupeng GCB -- -- --

103 55 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC -- -1/-- --

104 133 10011239452 *MENG Juntao YUN 2:52:44 -- +23

105 16 10007732500 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar MAS 2:52:45 -- +24

106 66 10009823050 ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav ISD 2:52:46 -1/-- +25

107 113 10006492213 BECIS Armands RBR 2:53:07 -- +46

108 42 10009016435 *LU Shao Hsuan ATG 2:55:32 -4/-- +3:11



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017

Communique No.19

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

109 102 10011155485 *YANG Bing Yu ACT 3:10:44 -- +18:23

110 136 10063769194 *ZIRONG Zhong YUN 3:12:55 -- +20:34

111 183 10009835982 *YANG Fugui GCB -- -- --

112 194 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga NLC -- -- --

113 216 10011215406 *YANG Tao JLC -- -- --

OTL 101 10011155889 *WU Hsin Lun ACT 3:32:57 -- +40:36

DNF 43 10005971443 GUY Timothy ATG

DNF 163 10011215305 *LI Xiang Yuan MSS

出发人数/Started: 116

排名人数/Ranked: 113

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 0

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 2

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 1

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017 Organizing Committee

第3赛段后/After Stage 3

距离/Distance:331.2Km
速度/Average :40.761Km/h

TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.20

11/10 12:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 34 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 8:07:48 -- --

2 51 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 8:07:56 +8 --

3 32 10004599400 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS 8:08:02 +14 --

4 74 10011128712 MOREY Drew TSG 8:08:04 +16 --

5 171 10010982909 HINDLEY Jai MTS 8:08:08 +20 --

6 191 10002951107 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley NLC -- -- --

7 146 10009976129 *FUNG Ka Hoo HKG -- -- --

8 62 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii ISD 8:08:14 +26 --

9 144 10008917617 *CHOY Hiu Fung HKG 8:08:41 +53 --

10 35 10006876876 BRATASHCHUK Andrii KLS 8:08:44 +56 --

11 41 10015081662 LAVRI� Martin ATG 8:08:51 +1:03 -1

12 22 10011137907 CULEY Marcus STG -- -- +1

13 26 10006363685 DYBALL Benjamin STG -- -- --

14 21 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG 8:08:53 +1:05 --

15 125 10007917305 AMANUEL MILLION ELIAS ERI 8:08:57 +1:09 --

16 24 10009642992 CAMERON Timothy STG -- -- --

17 205 10009340878 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta TYD 8:09:33 +1:45 --

18 121 10009966429 ABRAHAM Meron ERI 8:09:35 +1:47 --

19 83 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS 8:09:36 +1:48 --

20 73 10007130086 SURYADI Dadi TSG 8:09:37 +1:49 --

21 81 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 8:09:42 +1:54 --

22 12 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha MAS -- -- --

23 151 10002938575 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio RTS 8:09:47 +1:59 --

24 214 10009163551 CARRERO ACOSTA Juan Jose De Jesus JLC 8:09:53 +2:05 --

25 173 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun MTS -- -- --

26 76 10008001369 GOH Choon Huat TSG 8:10:15 +2:27 --

27 53 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC 8:10:23 +2:35 --

28 212 10003042043 KONSTANTINOV Radoslav JLC 8:10:25 +2:37 --

29 141 10006278106 *CHEUNG King Lok HKG 8:10:32 +2:44 --

30 192 10005453505 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo NLC 8:10:34 +2:46 --

31 112 10004610514 LUKSEVICS Viesturs RBR 8:10:35 +2:47 --

32 52 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MCC -- -- --

33 161 10050285891 *SHI Hang MSS 8:10:46 +2:58 --

34 93 10008846481 FELIPE Marcelo 7RP 8:10:56 +3:08 --

35 45 10006408751 *HUANG Wen Chung ATG 8:11:14 +3:26 --

36 142 10009012900 *MOW Ching Yin HKG -- -- --

37 82 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS 8:11:15 +3:27 --

38 215 10010743944 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel JLC 8:11:50 +4:02 -3

39 105 10009774954 *HSU Hsuan Ping ACT 8:11:53 +4:05 +1

40 123 10063824667 HABTOM Micheal ERI 8:11:54 +4:06 +1

41 72 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 8:11:56 +4:08 +1

42 84 10009532454 NOMOTO Sora AIS -- -- --

43 104 10011141644 *HUANG Kuan Lin ACT 8:12:00 +4:12 --

44 106 10014872912 *Li Wen Chao ACT -- -- --

45 193 10005476642 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid NLC 8:12:02 +4:14 --

46 75 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TSG 8:12:10 +4:22 -1

47 95 10008716543 GALEDO Mark John Lexer 7RP 8:12:12 +4:24 -1

48 31 10007157570 PREVAR Oleksandr KLS 8:12:14 +4:26 -1

49 126 10015274450 HABTEMICHEAL Daniel ERI 8:12:16 +4:28 -1

50 124 10015279100 TESFOM SIRAK ABRAHAM ERI 8:12:19 +4:31 -2

51 135 10015321233 *ZHANG Lianshan YUN 8:12:28 +4:40 -3

52 71 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG 8:12:33 +4:45 -3

53 94 10007792821 LIM Rustom 7RP 8:12:38 +4:50 -3

54 16 10007732500 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar MAS 8:12:45 +4:57 +1



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017

Communique No.20

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

55 63 10013395175 ZUBENKO Mykyta ISD 8:13:06 +5:18 -2

56 165 10010915312 *GU Tianhao MSS 8:13:09 +5:21 -2

57 164 10050281851 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS 8:13:47 +5:59 -2

58 23 10011168320 GROVES Kaden STG 8:14:12 +6:24 -3

59 2 10053581467 *ZHI Tianxiang CHN 8:14:25 +6:37 -3

60 65 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor ISD 8:14:32 +6:44 -3

61 132 10015325273 *LI Wenjie YUN 8:14:37 +6:49 -4

62 122 10015278894 SELEMUN Zemenfes ERI 8:14:48 +7:00 -4

63 172 10009992192 JENNER Samuel MTS 8:14:51 +7:03 -1

64 1 10015340027 *ZHAO Riqiang CHN 8:14:54 +7:06 -4

65 91 10014862707 MARTIN Bonjoe 7RP -- -- -2

66 213 10008191834 RIOS QUINTANA Kevin Daniel JLC 8:15:01 +7:13 -3

67 13 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS 8:15:02 +7:14 -3

68 42 10009016435 *LU Shao Hsuan ATG 8:15:26 +7:38 +17

69 14 10010208525 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer MAS 8:15:36 +7:48 -2

70 25 10009972388 SMITH Morgan STG 8:16:02 +8:14 -4

71 33 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS 8:16:12 +8:24 -1

72 181 10009835881 *QI Junshan GCB 8:16:17 +8:29 -3

73 184 10050161007 *SUN Yupeng GCB -- -- --

74 92 10009407869 PEREZ Dominic 7RP 8:17:01 +9:13 -3

75 15 10010647045 TOLHA Muhammad Izat MAS 8:17:02 +9:14 -3

76 196 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene NLC 8:17:11 +9:23 -3

77 11 10013902609 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen MAS 8:17:14 +9:26 -3

78 182 10009836083 *SONG Mingliang GCB 8:17:18 +9:30 -3

79 145 10009161228 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG -- -- -3

80 143 10009161127 *CHIU Ho San HKG -- -- -3

81 103 10010195589 *YU Chien Hsien ACT 8:17:20 +9:32 -3

82 162 10064526606 *XU Zhaoliang MSS 8:18:10 +10:22 -3

83 166 10051248720 *LIU Haiwang MSS 8:18:11 +10:23 -3

84 202 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD 8:19:24 +11:36 -3

85 111 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris RBR 8:19:30 +11:42 -3

86 36 10005853730 KULYK Andriy KLS 8:19:41 +11:53 -3

87 153 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis RTS 8:19:43 +11:55 -3

88 54 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN Anton MCC 8:19:49 +12:01 -5

89 154 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RTS -- -- -5

90 61 10009640972 UDOD Rinat ISD -- -- -2

91 211 10001287353 GRECHYN Sergiy JLC -- -- --

92 174 10008764134 *XUE Chaohua MTS 8:19:55 +12:07 -3

93 201 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- -5

94 152 10009392109 LUNARDON Paolo RTS 8:20:14 +12:26 -8

95 66 10009823050 ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav ISD 8:20:19 +12:31 -2

96 4 10015339623 *GUO Kai CHN 8:20:30 +12:42 -7

97 55 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC -- -- -4

98 175 10010204380 *XUE Fuwen MTS 8:20:51 +13:03 -7

99 96 10011010591 PERALTA Arjay 7RP 8:21:01 +13:13 -7

100 195 10007459785 ALTANZUL Altansukh NLC 8:21:02 +13:14 -7

101 203 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 8:21:35 +13:47 -7

102 64 10010687562 SELIVERSOV Roman ISD 8:22:09 +14:21 -8

103 133 10011239452 *MENG Juntao YUN 8:22:25 +14:37 -6

104 206 10002311917 COLLI Daniele TYD 8:22:27 +14:39 -7

105 114 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris RBR -- -- -7

106 115 10009166379 KANEPEJS Deins RBR 8:22:33 +14:45 -7

107 113 10006492213 BECIS Armands RBR 8:23:46 +15:58 -7

108 3 10015325677 *QIAO Yulei CHN 8:23:57 +16:09 -7



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017

Communique No.20

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

109 102 10011155485 *YANG Bing Yu ACT 8:32:28 +24:40 +49

110 183 10009835982 *YANG Fugui GCB 8:37:21 +29:33 +34

111 136 10063769194 *ZIRONG Zhong YUN 8:40:29 +32:41 +12

112 194 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga NLC 8:41:14 +33:26 +8

113 216 10011215406 *YANG Tao JLC 8:53:53 +46:05 -3

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 4

黄衫/Yellow: No.34 KONONENKO Mykhaylo

绿衫/Green: No.111 BOGDANOVICS Maris

圆点衫/Spot: No.51 BAZHKOU Stanislau

白衫/White: No.146 *FUNG Ka Hoo

Panel of Commissaires



TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.21

距离/Distance:114.6Km赛段/Stage:3(贵安-连江人民广场/GUI AN-LIAN JIANG PEOPLE'S SQUARE)

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

1st KOM(Cat 2)

440m

1 95 GALEDO Mark John Lexer 8

2 51 BAZHKOU Stanislau 6

3 122 SELEMUN Zemenfes 4

4 32 VASYLYUK Andriy 2

5 191 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley 1

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

2nd KOM(Cat 4)

99m

1 42 *LU Shao Hsuan 2

2 215 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel 1

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 51 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 6 26

2 191 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco JarleyNLC 1 17

3 171 HINDLEY Jai MTS 0 10

4 95 GALEDO Mark John Lexer 7RP 8 8

5 62 BUDIAK Anatolii ISD 0 7

6 32 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS 2 4

7 74 MOREY Drew TSG 0 4

8 146 *FUNG Ka Hoo HKG 0 4

9 122 SELEMUN Zemenfes ERI 4 4

10 42 *LU Shao Hsuan ATG 2 2

11 34 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 0 1

12 215 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel JLC 1 1



TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.21

距离/Distance:114.6Km赛段/Stage:3(贵安-连江人民广场/GUI AN-LIAN JIANG PEOPLE'S SQUARE)

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 67.9km

1 215 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel 5

2 42 *LU Shao Hsuan 3

3 55 RAMANAU Raman 1

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 82.6km

1 215 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel 5

2 42 *LU Shao Hsuan 3

3 66 ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 114.6km

1 23 GROVES Kaden 14

2 111 BOGDANOVICS Maris 12

3 34 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 10

4 105 *HSU Hsuan Ping 8

5 164 *CHEN Zhiwen 6

6 205 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta 5

7 83 OKAMOTO Hayato 4

8 51 BAZHKOU Stanislau 3

9 14 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer 2

10 213 RIOS QUINTANA Kevin Daniel 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 34 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 10 32

2 111 BOGDANOVICS Maris RBR 12 31

3 23 GROVES Kaden STG 14 24

4 51 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3 19

5 105 *HSU Hsuan Ping ACT 8 16

6 36 KULYK Andriy KLS 0 15

7 42 *LU Shao Hsuan ATG 6 14

8 164 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS 6 11

9 215 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel JLC 10 10

10 74 MOREY Drew TSG 0 10

11 83 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS 4 10

12 32 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS 0 8

13 75 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TSG 0 6

14 146 *FUNG Ka Hoo HKG 0 6

15 171 HINDLEY Jai MTS 0 5

16 205 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta TYD 5 5

17 191 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco JarleyNLC 0 4

18 62 BUDIAK Anatolii ISD 0 3

19 53 SOBAL Yauhen MCC 0 3

20 196 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene NLC 0 3

21 144 *CHOY Hiu Fung HKG 0 2

22 72 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 0 2

23 213 RIOS QUINTANA Kevin Daniel JLC 1 2

24 14 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer MAS 2 2

25 35 BRATASHCHUK Andrii KLS 0 1

26 162 *XU Zhaoliang MSS 0 1

27 66 ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav ISD 1 1

28 55 RAMANAU Raman MCC 1 1

29 175 *XUE Fuwen MTS 0 1

30 96 PERALTA Arjay 7RP 0 1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:3(贵安-连江人民广场/GUI AN-LIAN JIANG PEOPLE'S SQUARE)

TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.22

距离/Distance:114.6Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 8:37:03 -- --

2 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

3 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯洲际队/KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR -- -- --

4 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS -- -- --

5 ISD 乌克兰ISD洲际队/ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR -- -- --

6 RBR 拉脱维亚瑞图银行洲际队/RIETUMU BANKA - RIGA LAT -- -- --

7 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR -- -- --

8 JLC 中国海南吉伦洲际队/HAINAN JILUN CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

9 NLC 中国宁夏体彩LIVALL洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - LIVALL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

10 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴洲际队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS -- -- --

11 HKG 中国香港队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG CHINA HKG -- -- --

12 ACT 中华台北前劲洲际队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM TPE -- -- --

13 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS -- -- --

14 ERI 厄立特里亚国家队/ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI -- -- --

15 7RP 菲律宾7-11洲际队/7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI -- -- --

16 RTS 中华台北RTS脉腾洲际队/RTS - MONTON RACING TEAM TPE -- -- --

17 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

18 MTS 中国绿刃发展队/MITCHELTON SCOTT CHN -- -- --

19 CHN 中国国家队/CHINA NATIONAL TEAM CHN -- -- --

20 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 8:37:22 -- +19

21 YUN 中国云南绿山园林洲际队/YUNNAN LVSHAN LANDSCAPE - TAISHAN PARDUS CHN 8:37:26 -- +23

22 ATG 斯洛文尼亚高士特洲际队/ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO SLO 8:40:14 -- +3:11

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯洲际队/KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR 24:24:42 -- --

2 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 24:26:29 +1:47 --

3 HKG 中国香港队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG CHINA HKG 24:27:21 +2:39 --

4 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴洲际队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 24:27:48 +3:06 --

5 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 24:28:56 +4:14 --

6 NLC 中国宁夏体彩LIVALL洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - LIVALL CYCLING TEAM CHN 24:30:12 +5:30 --

7 ERI 厄立特里亚国家队/ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI 24:30:17 +5:35 --

8 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 24:30:27 +5:45 --

9 JLC 中国海南吉伦洲际队/HAINAN JILUN CYCLING TEAM CHN 24:32:02 +7:20 --

10 MTS 中国绿刃发展队/MITCHELTON SCOTT CHN 24:32:21 +7:39 +1

11 ATG 斯洛文尼亚高士特洲际队/ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO SLO 24:35:18 +10:36 -1

12 7RP 菲律宾7-11洲际队/7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI 24:35:34 +10:52 --

13 ISD 乌克兰ISD洲际队/ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR 24:35:46 +11:04 --

14 ACT 中华台北前劲洲际队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM TPE 24:35:56 +11:14 --

15 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 24:36:40 +11:58 --

16 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 24:37:24 +12:42 --

17 YUN 中国云南绿山园林洲际队/YUNNAN LVSHAN LANDSCAPE - TAISHAN PARDUS CHN 24:47:11 +22:29 --

18 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN 24:48:09 +23:27 --

19 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 24:49:09 +24:27 --

20 RTS 中华台北RTS脉腾洲际队/RTS - MONTON RACING TEAM TPE 24:49:19 +24:37 --

21 CHN 中国国家队/CHINA NATIONAL TEAM CHN 24:49:49 +25:07 --

22 RBR 拉脱维亚瑞图银行洲际队/RIETUMU BANKA - RIGA LAT 24:52:51 +28:09 --



累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

Panel of Commissaires



大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017 Organizing Committee
第3赛段后/After Stage 3

距离/Distance:331.2Km
速度/Average :40.761Km/h

TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.23

11/10 12:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 146 10009976129 *FUNG Ka Hoo HKG 8:08:08 -- --

2 144 10008917617 *CHOY Hiu Fung HKG 8:08:41 +33 --

3 173 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun MTS 8:09:53 +1:45 --

4 141 10006278106 *CHEUNG King Lok HKG 8:10:32 +2:24 --

5 161 10050285891 *SHI Hang MSS 8:10:46 +2:38 --

6 45 10006408751 *HUANG Wen Chung ATG 8:11:14 +3:06 --

7 142 10009012900 *MOW Ching Yin HKG -- -- --

8 105 10009774954 *HSU Hsuan Ping ACT 8:11:53 +3:45 --

9 104 10011141644 *HUANG Kuan Lin ACT 8:12:00 +3:52 --

10 106 10014872912 *Li Wen Chao ACT -- -- --

11 135 10015321233 *ZHANG Lianshan YUN 8:12:28 +4:20 -1

12 165 10010915312 *GU Tianhao MSS 8:13:09 +5:01 -1

13 164 10050281851 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS 8:13:47 +5:39 -1

14 2 10053581467 *ZHI Tianxiang CHN 8:14:25 +6:17 -2

15 132 10015325273 *LI Wenjie YUN 8:14:37 +6:29 -2

16 1 10015340027 *ZHAO Riqiang CHN 8:14:54 +6:46 -2

17 42 10009016435 *LU Shao Hsuan ATG 8:15:26 +7:18 +6

18 181 10009835881 *QI Junshan GCB 8:16:17 +8:09 -2

19 184 10050161007 *SUN Yupeng GCB -- -- --

20 182 10009836083 *SONG Mingliang GCB 8:17:18 +9:10 -2

21 145 10009161228 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG -- -- -2

22 143 10009161127 *CHIU Ho San HKG -- -- -2

23 103 10010195589 *YU Chien Hsien ACT 8:17:20 +9:12 -2

24 162 10064526606 *XU Zhaoliang MSS 8:18:10 +10:02 -2

25 166 10051248720 *LIU Haiwang MSS 8:18:11 +10:03 -2

26 202 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD 8:19:24 +11:16 -2

27 174 10008764134 *XUE Chaohua MTS 8:19:55 +11:47 -2

28 201 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- -3

29 4 10015339623 *GUO Kai CHN 8:20:30 +12:22 -5

30 175 10010204380 *XUE Fuwen MTS 8:20:51 +12:43 -5

31 203 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 8:21:35 +13:27 -5

32 133 10011239452 *MENG Juntao YUN 8:22:25 +14:17 -5

33 3 10015325677 *QIAO Yulei CHN 8:23:57 +15:49 -5

34 102 10011155485 *YANG Bing Yu ACT 8:32:28 +24:20 +19

35 183 10009835982 *YANG Fugui GCB 8:37:21 +29:13 +14

36 136 10063769194 *ZIRONG Zhong YUN 8:40:29 +32:21 +4

37 216 10011215406 *YANG Tao JLC 8:53:53 +45:45 -2

Panel of Commissaires



大中华团体成绩/Greater China Riders Team Classification

赛段/Stage:3(贵安-连江人民广场/GUI AN-LIAN JIANG PEOPLE'S SQUARE)

距离/Distance:114.6Km

TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.24

11/10 12:00

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 HKG 中国香港队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG CHINA 8:37:03 ----

2 ACT 中华台北前劲洲际队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM -- ----

3 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM -- ----

4 CHN 中国国家队/CHINA NATIONAL TEAM -- ----

5 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM -- ----

6 MTS 中国绿刃发展队/MITCHELTON SCOTT -- ----

7 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK 8:37:22 +19--

8 YUN 中国云南绿山园林洲际队/YUNNAN LVSHAN LANDSCAPE - TAISHAN PARDUS 8:37:26 +23--

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 中国香港队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG CHINA 24:27:21 --HKG --

2 中华台北前劲洲际队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM 24:35:56 +8:35ACT --

3 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 24:37:24 +10:03MSS --

4 中国云南绿山园林洲际队/YUNNAN LVSHAN LANDSCAPE - TAISHAN PARDUS 24:47:11 +19:50YUN --

5 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK 24:49:09 +21:48GCB --

6 中国国家队/CHINA NATIONAL TEAM 24:49:49 +22:28CHN --

7 中国绿刃发展队/MITCHELTON SCOTT 24:50:40 +23:19MTS --

8 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 25:00:54 +33:33TYD --

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.25

赛段/Stage:4(永泰-云顶/YONG TAI-YUN DING)
130.8Km

11/11 11:00

CHN
中国国家队

CHINA NATIONAL TEAM

1 *ZHAO Riqiang 7:06

2 *ZHI Tianxiang 6:37

3 *QIAO Yulei 16:09

4 *GUO Kai 12:42

5

6

Manager: QIAO Chunan

MAS
马来西亚国家队

MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

11 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen 9:26

12 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha 1:54

13 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim 7:14

14 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer 7:48

15 TOLHA Muhammad Izat 9:14

16 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar 4:57

Manager: ABSAMAH Norazman

STG
澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队
ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

21 DUTTON Jay 1:05

22 CULEY Marcus 1:03

23 GROVES Kaden 6:24

24 CAMERON Timothy 1:09

25 SMITH Morgan 8:14

26 DYBALL Benjamin 1:03

Manager: DUTTON Brett

KLS
乌克兰科尔斯洲际队

KOLSS CYCLING TEAM

31 PREVAR Oleksandr 4:26

32 VASYLYUK Andriy 14

33 POLIVODA Oleksandr 8:24

34 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 0

35 BRATASHCHUK Andrii 56

36 KULYK Andriy 11:53

Manager: PRYSHCHEPA Andriy

ATG
斯洛文尼亚高士特洲际队

ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO

41 LAVRI� Martin 1:03

42 *LU Shao Hsuan 7:38

43 GUY Timothy DNF: 3——————————————————

44 MARTZ Alder DNF: 1——————————————————

45 *HUANG Wen Chung 3:26

46

Manager: ISAACS Mark

MCC
白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

51 BAZHKOU Stanislau 8

52 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin 2:47

53 SOBAL Yauhen 2:35

54 MUZYCHKIN Anton 12:01

55 RAMANAU Raman 12:42

56

Manager: KUCHYNSKI Aliaksandr

ISD
乌克兰ISD洲际队

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM

61 UDOD Rinat 12:01

62 BUDIAK Anatolii 26

63 ZUBENKO Mykyta 5:18

64 SELIVERSOV Roman 14:21

65 DEMENTYEV Yehor 6:44

66 ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav 12:31

Manager: MYRZA Mykola

TSG
马来西亚丁加奴洲际队

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

71 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul 4:45

72 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 4:08

73 SURYADI Dadi 1:49

74 MOREY Drew 16

75 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman 4:22

76 GOH Choon Huat 2:27

Manager: WAN IDRUS Nasiruddin

AIS
日本爱三洲际队

AISAN RACING TEAM

81 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro 1:54

82 SUMIYOSHI Kota 3:27

83 OKAMOTO Hayato 1:48

84 NOMOTO Sora 4:08

85

86

Manager: BEPPU Takumi

7RP
菲律宾7-11洲际队

7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

91 MARTIN Bonjoe 7:06

92 PEREZ Dominic 9:13

93 FELIPE Marcelo 3:08

94 LIM Rustom 4:50

95 GALEDO Mark John Lexer 4:24

96 PERALTA Arjay 13:13

Manager: RODRIGUEZ Ric D.

ACT
中华台北前劲洲际队

ACTION CYCLING TEAM
101 *WU Hsin Lun OTL: 3——————————————————

102 *YANG Bing Yu 24:40

103 *YU Chien Hsien 9:32

104 *HUANG Kuan Lin 4:12

105 *HSU Hsuan Ping 4:05

106 *Li Wen Chao 4:12

Manager: LIN Kun Hung

RBR
拉脱维亚瑞图银行洲际队

RIETUMU BANKA - RIGA
111 BOGDANOVICS Maris 11:42

112 LUKSEVICS Viesturs 2:47

113 BECIS Armands 15:58

114 VOSEKALNS Andris 14:39

115 KANEPEJS Deins 14:45

116

Manager: FLAKSIS Toms

ERI
厄立特里亚国家队

ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM

121 ABRAHAM Meron 1:47

122 SELEMUN Zemenfes 7:00

123 HABTOM Micheal 4:06

124 TESFOM SIRAK ABRAHAM 4:31

125 AMANUEL MILLION ELIAS 1:09

126 HABTEMICHEAL Daniel 4:28

Manager: HAILE AKLILU ZEWELDI

YUN
中国云南绿山园林洲际队
YUNNAN LVSHAN LANDSCAPE - TAISHAN PARDUS

131 *FAN Xiaojun DNS: 1——————————————————

132 *LI Wenjie 6:49

133 *MENG Juntao 14:37

134 *YU Benneng DNS: 1——————————————————

135 *ZHANG Lianshan 4:40

136 *ZIRONG Zhong 32:41

Manager: LIU Fei

HKG
中国香港队

CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG CHINA

141 *CHEUNG King Lok 2:44

142 *MOW Ching Yin 3:26

143 *CHIU Ho San 9:30

144 *CHOY Hiu Fung 53

145 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent 9:30

146 *FUNG Ka Hoo 20

Manager: JIN Long

RTS
中华台北RTS脉腾洲际队

RTS - MONTON RACING TEAM

151 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio 1:59

152 LUNARDON Paolo 12:26

153 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 11:55

154 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 12:01

155

156

Manager: LIN Wen Chin

MSS
中国捷安特洲际队

GIANT CYCLING TEAM
161 *SHI Hang 2:58

162 *XU Zhaoliang 10:22

163 *LI Xiang Yuan DNF: 3——————————————————

164 *CHEN Zhiwen 5:59

165 *GU Tianhao 5:21

166 *LIU Haiwang 10:23

Manager: SONG Guo Qiang

MTS
中国绿刃发展队

MITCHELTON SCOTT
171 HINDLEY Jai 20

172 JENNER Samuel 7:03

173 *LIU Jiankun 2:05

174 *XUE Chaohua 12:07

175 *XUE Fuwen 13:03

176

Manager: SANDERS David

GCB
中国甘肃银行洲际队
CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK

181 *QI Junshan 8:29

182 *SONG Mingliang 9:30

183 *YANG Fugui 29:33

184 *SUN Yupeng 8:29

185 *LI Bo OTL: 1——————————————————

186

Manager: LIU Shunyi

NLC
中国宁夏体彩LIVALL洲际队
NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - LIVALL CYCLING TEAM

191 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley 20

192 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo 2:46

193 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid 4:14

194 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga 33:26

195 ALTANZUL Altansukh 13:14

196 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene 9:23

Manager: JUN Feng

TYD
中国青海天佑德洲际队

QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM

201 *ZHANG Zhishan 12:07

202 *WANG Jiancai 11:36

203 *LI Zisen 13:47

204 *WANG Ming Dong OTL: 1——————————————————

205 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta 1:45

206 COLLI Daniele 14:39

Manager: ZHANG Xiaolong

JLC
中国海南吉伦洲际队

HAINAN JILUN CYCLING TEAM

211 GRECHYN Sergiy 12:01

212 KONSTANTINOV Radoslav 2:37

213 RIOS QUINTANA Kevin Daniel 7:13

214 CARRERO ACOSTA Juan Jose De Jesus 2:05

215 CUESTA ZAMORA Steven Manuel 4:02

216 *YANG Tao 46:05

Manager: CAI Zhihuai

参赛人数/Start: 113

* 大中华/Greater China: 37



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:4(永泰-云顶/YONG TAI-YUN DING)

距离/Distance:130.8Km

TOUR OF FUZHOU 2017
Communique No.26

11/11 11:00

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯洲际队/KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR

2 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR

3 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴洲际队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS

4 MTS 中国绿刃发展队/MITCHELTON SCOTT CHN

5 NLC 中国宁夏体彩LIVALL洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - LIVALL CYCLING TEAM CHN

6 HKG 中国香港队/CYCLING TEAM OF HONGKONG CHINA HKG

7 ISD 乌克兰ISD洲际队/ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR

8 ATG 斯洛文尼亚高士特洲际队/ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO SLO

9 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

10 ERI 厄立特里亚国家队/ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI

11 TYD 中国青海天佑德洲际队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN

12 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM JPN

13 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS

14 RTS 中华台北RTS脉腾洲际队/RTS - MONTON RACING TEAM TPE

15 JLC 中国海南吉伦洲际队/HAINAN JILUN CYCLING TEAM CHN

16 RBR 拉脱维亚瑞图银行洲际队/RIETUMU BANKA - RIGA LAT

17 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN

18 7RP 菲律宾7-11洲际队/7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI

19 ACT 中华台北前劲洲际队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM TPE

20 YUN 中国云南绿山园林洲际队/YUNNAN LVSHAN LANDSCAPE - TAISHAN PARDUS CHN

21 CHN 中国国家队/CHINA NATIONAL TEAM CHN

22 GCB 中国甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN



Tour of Fuzhou 
Communique of Commissaries Panel  

Stage 3 
1) Failure  to  respect  instructions  by  the  race  administration  or  the 

commissaires(article 12.1.040/28) 

Fine: 100 CHF 

Team Manager  UCI ID  Team 

HAILE AKLILU 
ZEWELDI  

10052797181 

 

ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM  

 

PRYSHCHEPA 
Andriy  

10002497025 

 

KOLSS CYCLING TEAM  

 
 

Commissaries Panel 

10/11/2017 
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